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 serve students with intellectual 
disabilities

 academic and social inclusion 
with individual supports and 
services

 person-centered-planning (PCP)

 meaningful credentials

 gainful employment 

HEOA: Comprehensive Transition Program Guidelines

Inclusive Postsecondary Education



Core FCIHE Technical Assistance 
2015-2020

Mission: Expand and enhance inclusive postsecondary 
education (IPSE) programs

Technical Assistance & Site visits

Funding Participant Travel Support

Hartwick Symposium - February 2020
Website

6.2019



Credential Types

Certificate of Completion
Credential for College and Career Readiness
Industry Credential
Continuing Education Credential
College Employment Credential



Florida IPSE 
Credential Guidance Brief Series

# 1 Background on Inclusive Postsecondary Education

# 2 Programs of Study

# 3 Exploring Existing Credentials

# 4 Partnerships toward Credential Development

# 5 FCIHE Credential Action Planning Tool 

# 6 Credentialing Resources



Credential Guidance Brief Series 
#2 Programs of Study

1. Liberal Arts

2. Career & Technical Education

3. Transitional



Credential Guidance Brief Series 
#2 Programs of Study

Descriptive Elements

Summary Program Overview

Eligibility
SAP

Advising Structure

Program of Study Components



Credential Guidance Brief Series 
#2 Programs of Study

Program of Study Components

◦ Coursework Study Requirements

◦ Internship & Employment Requirements

◦ Co-curricular & Experiential Learning

◦ Certificates Earned



Credential Guidance Brief Series 
#3 Exploring Existing Credentials





Website here
www.FCIHE.com
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Florida Consortium on Inclusive Higher Education 
Contact Information

Adam Meyer, Ph.D., Principal Investigator
Kathleen Becht, Ph.D., Director

Ilisa Patterson, Office Assistant: 407-823-1098
UCF: Kathleen.Becht@ucf.edu  &  Adam.Meyer@ucf.edu

USFSP: Danielle Roberts-Dahm, Ph.D., lroberts@usfsp.edu  
Jordan Knab, Ed.S., jknab@usfsp.edu
FIU: Nicole Attong, NAttong@fiu.edu 

FSCJ: Ethel Still-Richardson, still.richardson@fscj.edu

Explore:    www.FCIHE.com
Contact us:     FCIHE@UCF.edu

Additional Resources: FCSUA.com - ThinkCollege.net  
9.2018

http://www.fcihe.com/
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